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INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY
FOR BATHROOM AND KITCHEN

»
ADROIT SILKMOVE

Smoothest handling for effortless
precision and ultimate comfort
for a lifetime.

ADROIT STARLIGHT
Made-to-last surfaces ranging
from precious matt to shiny like
a diamond.

ADROIT ECOJOY

Save precious resources and
enjoy 100% water comfort.

ADROIT QUICKFIX

Faster, easier and hassle-free,
TOUCH quick fix cuts installation

time by up to 40%.
@ ‘

ADROIT ZERD LEAKAGE TECH.

No contact of water with lead
and nickel due to isolated inner
water ways.

]

Start with us

SWAJER:

ADROIT is a company located in Delhi, INDIA

It produces and commercializes sanitary ware

2002, having been company
dedicated exclusively to the fabrication of

bathroom faucets

The ADROIT brand came into existe as
soon as the company started to fabricate and
commercialize its products, having been
present in the market since 2002. Very early
thought out with the Clients full satisfaction in
mind, it went through several evolutionary

es regarding its positioning in the
marketplace, in order to better respond to the

necessities of its target audience

Nowadays ADROIT  commercializes the

following products. bathroom faucets s

single lever divertors, showers, kitchen

faucets, bathroom sets and accessories

Be our ambition i1s to produce the best
bath articles, with the oce and the
best people, we have made efforts throughout
the years in order to enhance our infra
structures, equipments, but also update and
enrich the knowledge and kr how of our
teams and those who work with us

growth and development, with the
presentation of new products, has al

been and will alw )e our commitment
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Every product that
We offer is created
And produced around
Our four core values

quality

All of our products are passed through stringent
quality assurance processes to ensure they
reach the exacting standards that allow us to
offer our seven years warranty.

service

We pride ourselves on delivering outstanding
customer service throughout the entire buying
process, from initial query through to delivery
and after sales care.

INnnovation

We have a team of people dedicated to
developing product ranges that innovate in their
form and function. We design products that not
only look great but easy to install, maintain and
minimize environmental impact.

All products carry 10 years warranty
against any manufacturing defects.

Operates Smoothly

Advanced Water
Saving Flow Regulator

Higher Longevity

PRODUCTION
PROCESS

PUREBRASS

Raw Material

The making of a faucet has many steps and every manufacturing stage is quality controlled. Every stage is important because the quality of the
final product rests on the performance of the preliminary steps. So, creating the ‘chassis’ or foundation of a faucet is as crucial as the final
finish. Our faucet bodies are made of the purest possible Brass. Brass, which an alloy of copper and zinc, is resistant to soft-water corrosion
and hard-water calcification making it the perfect metal for a faucet body.

CORE SHOOTER

PA core is a device used in casting and moulding processes to produce internal cavities and re-entrant angles. The core is normally a
disposable item that is destroyed to get it out of the piece. They are most commonly used in sand casting, but are also used in injection
moulding. Cores are useful for features that cannot tolerate draft or to provide detail that cannot otherwise be integrated into a core-less
casting or mould. The only disadvantage is the additional cost to incorporate(manufacture) cores

CASTING

cut from high-quality brass rods or its shape is achieved through die casting using state-of-the-art technology. We use imported gravity die
casting machines, which are unparalleled when it comes to achieving construction quality. Die-cast bodies are made by melting brass at high
temperatures 1150°C and pouring it into moulds of the desired shape. These moulds are such that there is little aberration in the shape of a
faucet. This is a must to ensure that the final finish is smooth as a mirror with true reflection.

MACHINING

After die casting comes the process of machining. This is also computer controlled process. Our cutting-edge machining process ensures that
the die casted product has all its surfaces finished to a high degree of smoothness. The internal water passage ways are also smoothened for
better performance during machining

GRINDING AND POLISHING

Only after the brass surfaces are polished to technical precision can the product be sent out to chrome plating. Unless the polishing is perfect
the faucet will not get that shine that we look for in every high quality product. For that perfect finish, polishing is caried out through a
combination of manual and machine driven processes. For high-end and niche faucets the polishing is done by experienced artisans. Senior
polishing technicians work exclusively on our pride-of-place range. These technicians understand exactly how much pressure to apply at what
points to ensure that a Belgian mirror-like finished surface is realized after chrome plating, work exclusively on our pride-of-place range

ELECTROPLATING

Every faucet and mixer system created by TRESCO undergoes a chrome plating technique that greatly enhances durability of the product. We
proudly use German speciality chemicals ATOTECH on our plating lines. The chrome finish is so fine that it ages very slowly. Hence each box is
labelled BRILLIANT CHROME for you to enjoy your faucet

TESTING

Every faucet and bath system created and crafted undergoes a rigorous testing process on both water and compressed air. We take proud in
saying - each faucet that gets shipped out of the manufacturing facility is tested on imported machine physically by a trained technician,
off Couse with this conviction do we offer a 7 year warranty on our products

LAZER MARKING

Imported machine performs contactless on perfectly engineered faucets to carry the bold TRESCO emblem to stay with you forever.
These machines operate on the computerised programing and functions and have a fibre optic mechanism to perform the job. This type of
equipment is also used by renowned luxury watch maker, jewellers and our personal favourite the Apple iPhone

RANDD

Designing fittings that shape water are efficient and bring the experience to life: this is something we are able to achieve by combining a
variety of skills. Each TRESCO™ fitting is made up of the latest technology, recognised design skills and last but not least the excellent
craftsmanship of our designers and engineers. The end products are highly functional and provide added emotional value within the overall
effective design
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Single Lever Basin Maxer

o1 Our This Range is made in Brass Purely

¥

Bib Cock 2in 1 Angle Valve 2 in1
CODE MRP

" No. DESCRIPTION | ) |
001 | Long Body 1291/-
002 | BibCock 1188/
003 Pillar Cock 12° 2925/-
004 Pillar Cock 1201/
005 Angle Valve 918/
006 | Concealed Stop Cock 15mm (Yellow Body) | 1341/-
007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm (Yellow Body) | 1341/
008 Center Hole Basin Mixer 3262/
009 Single Lever Basin Mixer 4191/
010 Single Lever Basin Mixer 12° 7312
on Sink Mixer 38771
012 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 38771
013 | Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tokiwith CruicivBend) 5318/-
014 Wall Mixer Three-in-One 5957/-
015 | Diverter 4 Way 40mm Knob Set 1875/
016 | Diverter 4 Way 46mm Knob Set High Flow | 2188/-
017 | Spout 1675)-
018 Spout Tip-Ton 2644/-
019  Sink Cock 2097/-
020 | Swan Neck 2130/
021 Two-in-One Bib Cock 1971/
022 | Two-in-One Angle Valve 1530/-
023 Washing Machine Tap 1251/
024 Face 129/-
025 Knob 307-
026 Wall Mounted Basin Mixer 6900/-
027 Single Lever Wall Mixer with Brass Bend 8300/-
028 Single Lever Sink Mixer 6250/-
029  Single Lever Sink Mixer Table Top 6250/-
030  Dutch Mixer 2800/
031 | Diverter (Body) 40mm 5312/-

032 | Diverter Hi-Flow (Body) 46mm | 6250/

Wall Mixer 3 in 1

HAdrait
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Stop
15mm | 20mm

Wall Mixer with Bend

Single Lever Basin Mixer 12°

Single Lever Wall Mixer Tip Ton

P

Diverter Spout

Wall Mounted Basin Mixer

Single Lever Basin Mixer 9

P
\

"

Single Lever Kitchen Mixer Table Top

Diverter Tip Ton Spout

Dutch Mixer

bath fittings
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Single Lever Basin Moer

Bib Cock 2in 1 Angle Valve 2in 1

CODE MR.P

S.NO. No. DESCRIPTION | n®)
1 001 | Long Nose 13711
2 002 Bib Cock 12300
3 003 | Bib Cock Nozzie 1282/
4 004 Pillar Cock 1545/-
5 005 | Angle Vaive 961/
6 006 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1540/
7 007 | Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1540/
8 008 | Single Lever Basin Mixer 5500/-
9 009 Single Lever Basin Mixer 12° 7312-
10 010 Sink Mixer 4883/
1 on Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 4883/
12 012 Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (wih CrucvBend) | 6900/~
13 013 Wall Mixer Three-in-One Tik Tik (weh Brass Bens) 7950/-
14 014  Diverter 4 Way 40mm Knob Set 1875/
15 015 Diverter 4 Way 46mm Knob Set High Flow | 2188/
16 016 Spout 1675/
17 017 | Spout Tip-Ton 2644/-
18 018 | Sink Cock 2086/
19 019 Swan Neck 2166/-
20 020 Two-in-One Bib Cock 19711
21 021 Two-in-One Angle Valve 1971
2 022 Single Lever Wall Mixer with Brass Bend 8300/-
23 023 | Single Lever Sink Mixer 6250/
24 024 Dutch Mixer 2800/-
25 025 Wall Mounted Basin Mixer 6900/
26 026 Diverter (Body) 40mm 5312-
27 027  Diverter Hi-Flow (Body) 46mm 6250/
28 028 Center Hole Basin Mixer ny-

Our This Range is made in Brass Purely.

bath fittings

o .

Single Lever Basin Mixer 12°

Single Lever Wall Mixer Tip Ton

Fia

Diverter Tip Ton Spout

Dutch Mixer

Single Lever Basin Mixer 9

Single Lever Kitchen Mixer Bend Spout

®

bath fittings
'l
Single Lever Wall Mixer with Bend
mms»m.m;
04



CODE
S.NO. NO.
1 001
2 002
3 003
4 004
5 005
6 006
7 007
8 008
9 009
10 010
1 on
12 012
13 013
14 014
15 015
16 016
17 017
18 o018
19 019
20 020
21 021
22 022
23 023
24 024
25 025
26 026
27 027
28 028
29 029
30 030

Bib Cock Long Body

DESCRIPTION

Long Nose

Bib Cock

Pillar Cock

Piliar Cock Tall Body 12°

Angle Valve

Concealed Stop Cock 15mm
Concealed Stop Cock 20mm

Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving
Single Lever Basin Mixer

Single Lever Basin Mixer 12°

Sink Mixer

Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic)

Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik {with CrutchvBend)
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (with Crutch/Bend)
Diverter 4 Way Knob Set

Diverter 4 Way Knob Set (Hi-Flow)
Spout

Spout Tip-Ton

Sink Cock

Swan Neck

Two-in-One Bib Cock

Two-in-One Angle Valve

Washing Machine Tap

Single Lever Wall Mixer with Brass Bend
Single Lever Sink Mixer

Single Lever Sink Mixer Table Top
Dutch Mixer

Wall Mounted Basin Mixer

Diverter (Body) 40mm

Diverter (Body) Hi-Flow 46mm

05  Our This Range is made in Brass Purely.

M.R.P
(inT)

1569/
1453/
1570/-
3837/-
1194/-
1780/-
1780/-
5625/
4191/
7312-
5859/-
5859/-
6562/-
7500/~
1875/-
2188/
1675/
2425/-
25T2-
25771-
2629/
2629/-
1640/
8300/-
6250/-
6250/-
2800/-
6900/~
5312-
6250/-

Pillar Cock

Wall Mixer with Bend

series
3/4" Cartridge

Swan Cock

=

-

Pilar Cock Tall Body 12°

Single Lever Basin Mixer 12°

Single Lever Wall Mixer Tip Ton

Diverter Spout

Wall Mounted Basin Mixer

Single Lever Basin Mixer 6

"

Single Lever Kitchen Mixer Table Top

Diverter Tip Ton Spout

Dutch Mixer

bath fittings

Single Lever Wall Mixer with Bend

Single Lever Kitchen Mixer Bend Spout

/

Diverter Knob Set
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Bib Cock Bib Cock Long Body
CODE M.R.P
S.NO. NO. DESCRIPTION (in )
1 001 | Long Body 1291/
2 002 Bib Cock 1188/
3 003 Pillar Cock 12° 2925/
4 004 Pillar Cock 1291/-
5 005  Angle Valve 918/
6 006  Concealed Stop Cock 15mm (Yellow Body) | 1341/
& 007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm (Yellow Body) | 1341/
8 008 Center Hole Basin Mixer 3262/-
9 009 Single Lever Basin Mixer 4191/
10 010 Single Lever Basin Mixer 12° 7312
1" on Sink Mixer 38771-
12 012 | Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 3877
13 013 Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tok (with CrutchvBend) | 5318/-
14 014 Wall Mixer Three-in-One 5857/-
15 015 Diverter 4 Way 40mm Knob Set 1875/-
16 016 Diverter 4 Way 46mm Knob Set Hi-Flow 2188/-
17 017 | Spout 1675
18 018 Spout Tip-Ton 2644/-
19 019 Sink Cock 2097/
20 020 Swan Neck 2130/
21 021 Two-in-One Bib Cock 1971/
22 022 Two-in-One Angle Valve 1530/-
23 023 Washing Machine Tap 1251/-
24 024 Face 129/
25 025 Knob 307-
26 026  Wall Mounted Basin Mixer 6900/
27 027  Single Lever Wall Mixer With Brass Bend 8300/-
28 028  Single Lever Sink Mixer 6250/-
29 029 Single Lever Sink Mixer Table Top 6250/-
30 030 Dutch Mixer 2800/
3 031 Diverter (Body) 40mm 5312-
32 032 Diverter Hi-Flow (Body) 46mm 6250/-

Our This Range is made in Brass Purely.

Adroit L
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Single Lever Basin Mixer 12°

Angle Valve Pillar Cock
Single Lever Wall Mixer Tip Ton
L
Sink Cock Sink Mixer Diverter Spout
(!
q =
g

‘;ﬁ ’g: \ )

Iﬁm|szgnpmm Wall Mixer with Bend Dutch Mixer

®

bath fittings
Sl
Single Lever Basin Mixer 9° Single Lever Wall Mixer with Bend

Single Lever Kitchen Mixer Table Top

o

Diverter Knob Set Wall Mounted Basin Mixer



bath fittings bath fittings
r
series £ series
Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving Center Hole Basin Mixer (SS Spout)

X > J
r ‘ 1 *\
\ { 3 =2 ,
& 7] -
Bib Cock Pillar Cock Sink Cock Bib Cock Long Body Pillar Cock Sink Cock
M.R.P
sNo. COOE DESCRIPTION (in ) CODE MRP
g S.NO. NO DESCRIPTION ur'w z"
1 001 Long Nose 1687/- -
2 002 Bib Cock 1545/ y
Long Nose ‘B
3 003 Angle Valve 1194/- 1 001 9 985
4 004 Pillar Cock 1688/- 2 002 Bib Cock 900/~
5 005 Pillar Cock 12° 3837/ 3 003 Bib Cock Nozzle 952/ “
6 006 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm (Yellow Body) | 1780/- : 4
Angle Val /-
7 007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm (Yellow Body) | 1780/ 4 004 oo Vaive 750 \
8 008 | Center Hole Basin Mixer 5625- 5 005 | Pillar Cock 1072/- ‘
9 009 Single Lever Basin Mixer 4460/ 6 006 Pillar Cock (High Neck) 1252)-
10 010 Single Lever Basin Mixer 12* 1312- c ted Stop Cock 15 :
1 o1 Sink Mixer 5859/- 7 007 oncealed Stop Cock 15mm 1281-
12 012 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 5859/- 8 008 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1281/)-
13 013 Wall Mixer Tik Tik (with Crutch/Bend) 6562/ 9 009 Concealed 15mm Light 1125/-
14 014 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (with CrutchvBend) | 7500/~ )
15 015 Diverter (Body) 4way 40mm cartridge 5312- ¥ 10 010 Concealed 20mm Light rel
16 016 Diverter (Body) Hi-Flow 6250/- 1 on Center Hole Basin Mixer (SS Spout) 2850/
17 017 Wall Mounted Basin Mixer 6900/-
12 012 Sink Mixer (SS Spout) 3180/-
18 018 Diverter Knob Set 2188/ :
19 019 Diverter Hi-Flow Knob Set 2500/- 13 013 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 3375-
20 020 Diverter (Sway) NA 14 014 Wall Mixer Tik Tik (w/o Crutch/Bend) 4223)-
21 021 Dush Mixer 3113/ . .
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (w/o Cruich/Bend /.
22 022 Spout 1675/- 15 015 all Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (w/o Crutch/Bend) | 4733
23 023 Spout Tip-Ton 2425/- 16 016 Sink Cock (SS Spout) 1440/-
24 024 Sink Cock 2573/ 17 017 | Swan Neck (SS Spout) 1465/-
\ 77)-
25 025 Swan Neck 25 18 018 Two-in-One Bib Cock 1670
26 026 Two-in-One Bib Cock 2630/- Wal i wit Wall Mixer Tek ey
Wall Mixer with Wall Mixer Telephonic with Wall M Wall Mixer Telephonic w/o
27 027 Two-in-One Angle Valve 2630/- Wall Moxer with Bend Bend/Crutch (Tik-Tik Fitting) 19 019 Two-in-One Angle Valve 1441/ Wall Mixer wio Bend Bend/Crutch (Tik-Tik Fitting)
28 028 Washing Machine Tap 1640/- 20 020 Washing Machine Tap 952
29 029 Knob N/A

0o  Our This Range is made in Brass Purely Our This Range is made in Brass Purely.



sno. ¢
1 001
2 002
3 003
4 004
5 005
6 006
T 007
8 008
9 009
10 010
" 01
12 012
13 013
14 | o014
15 015
16 016
17 017
18 018
19 019

Bib Cock Long Body

DESCRIPTION

Long Nose

Bib Cock

Bib Cock Nozzle

Pillar Cock

Angle Valve

Angle Valve (Project)
Concealed Stop Cock 15mm
Concealed Stop Cock 20mm
Concealed Yellow Body

Center Hole Basin Mixer (Brass Spout)

Sink Mixer (Brass Spout)
Piltar Cock High Neck
Wall Mixer Non-Telephonic

Wall Mixer Tik Tik (w/o Crutch/Bend)
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (w/o Crutch/Bend)

Sink Cock (Brass Spout)
Swan Neck (Brass Spout)
Two-in-One Bib Cock
Two-in-One Angle Valve

638
1092
1092
1222)-
3018-
3346/-
1102-
3347
4050/-
4658/-
17921
1940
1458/-
1312/-

—

Pillar Cock

Wall Mixer wio Bend

11 Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (For SS Pipe ¥ - 100 will be reduced from net Prices.)

|
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Lo

series

Sink Cock

S.NO.

W O N O AR W N -

o

1

Wall Mixer Telephonic w/o 18
Bend/Crutch 19

CODE
NO.

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
on
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020

Bib Cock Long Body

DESCRIPTION

Long Nose

Bib Cock

Bib Cock Nozzle

Angle Valve

Pillar Cock

Pillar Cock (High Neck)

Concealed Stop Cock 15mm (Yellow Body)
Concealed Stop Cock 20mm (Yellow Body)
Concealed 15mm Light

Concealed 20mm Light

Center Hole Basin Mixer (Revolving Spout)
Sink Mixer (SS Spout)

Wall Mixer Non-Telephonic

Wall Mixer Tik Tik (w/o Crutch/Bend)

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (w/o Crutch/Bend)
Sink Cock (SS Spout)

Swan Neck (SS Spout)

Two-in-One Bib Cock

Two-in-One Angle Valve

Washing Machine Tap

MRP
(in)

1186/-
1215-
1215-
1059/-
1059/-
2716/-

3242/
4089/-
4599/
1374/-
1400/-
1536/
1308/

886/-

Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (Imported knob is used)

bath fittings

adn e

series

l

Sink Cock

Wall Mixer Telephonic with
Bend/Crutch



bath fittings

E selries

bath fittings

AN
series
Center Hole Basin Mixer Center Hole Basin Mixer
p
I | I _ | l ’ L
i J b | BN W -
l ‘ *' L
3 y Y
. & By _J

Bib Cock Long Body Pillar Cock Sink Cock Bib Cock Long Cock Pilar Cock Sink Cock

CODE M.R.P CODE MR.P
§.NO. NO. DESCRIPTION (in 7) S.NO. NO. DESCRIPTION (in )
1 001 Long Nose 810/- L 001 Long Nose B40F-
2 002 Bib Cock 750/ 2 002 Bib Cock 765/~
3 003 Bib Cock Nozzle 794/- ‘\ 3 003 Bib Cock Nozzle 813-
4 004 Pillar Cock 900/- 3\ 4 004 Angle Valve 600/-
5 005 Angle Valve 600/- 5 005 Pillar Cock 915/
1l /=
6 006 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 179/- )
7 007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 179/ e ERE LR W o] il
8 008 Center Hole Basin Mixer (SS spout) 2535/- 7 007 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm (Yellow Body) | 1194/
9 009 Center Hole Basin Mixer (Colour Spout) 2925 8 008 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm (Yellow Body) | 1194/-
10 010 Sink Mixer (SS Spout) 2812/- 9 009 Center Hole Basin Mixer (Revolving S Spout 2613/~
1" o1 Sink Mixer (Colour Spout) 3125/- 10 010 Sink Mixer (Revolving SS Spout) 2002-
12 012 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 2985/- o1 Wall M Non-Telech [
11 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) L
13 013 Wall Mixer Tik Tik (w/o Crutch/Bend) 3833/ s k
14 | 014 | Wall Mixer3in 1 Tik Tik (wio Crutch/Bend) | 4457/- ERONI R LR Vil Wboar T Tk (wio CrutchvBend) 4032)-
15 015 Sink Cock (SS Spout) 1222- 13 013 | Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (wio Crutch/Bend) | 4517/-
16 016 Sink Cock (Colour Spout) 1665/- 14 014 Sink Cock (SS Spout) 1287/- c
17 017 Swan Neck (SS Spout) 1275/ 15 015 Swan Neck (SS Spout) 1340/
18 018 Swan Neck (Colour Spout) 1749/- 6 016 Two-in-One Bib Cock 1275/,
19 019 Two-in-One Bib Cock 1275/- — ' Wall Mixer Telephonic " - Wall Mixer Telephonic
20 020 Two-in-One Angle Valve 1186/- S S W eCru:r,: 17 017 Two-in-One Angle Valve 1220/- Wall Mixer wio Bend wio Crulch
WO-in- 'L /-
21 021 Washing Machine Tap 79%- 18 018 Washing Machine Tap 813-

13 Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (Imported knob is used) Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (Imported knob is used)
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Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving

Bib Cock Long Body

CODE
NO. DESCRIPTION
001 Long Nose
002 Bib Cock

003 Bib Cock Nozzle

004 Pillar Cock

005 Angle Valve

006 Angle Valve (Project)

007 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm

008 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm

009 Concealed Yellow Body

010 Center Hole Basin Mixer (SS Spout)
on Sink Mixer (SS Spout)

012 Sink Mixer (Extra Long SS Spout)

013 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic)
015 Wall Mixer Tik Tik (w/o Crutch/Bend)
016 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (w/o Crutch/Bend)

017 Sink Cock (SS Spout)

018 Sink Cock (Extra Long SS Spout)
019 Swan Neck (SS Spout)

020 Two-in-One Bib Cock

021 Two-in-One Angle Valve

022 Washing Machine Tap

023 Single Lever Basin Mixer (18"x12)

15  Our This Range is made in Brass Purely.

M.RP
(in )

825/-

750/-

793/-

865/-

645/-

574/-
10771-
1077/-
1222/-
2565/~
3150/-
3210/-
3150/
3886/-
4331
1222/-
1282/-
1222/-
12%:.
1290/-

793/-
2675/~

Pillar Cock

Wall Mixer wio Bend

° ®
HAdroit

bath fittings

25 series

Sink Cock

Wall Mixer Telephonic w/o
Bend/Crutch (Tik-Tik Fitting)

e

-
i !
%
Bib Cock
sqo.| CODE DESCRIPTION
NO.
1 001 Long Nose
2 002 Bib Cock
3 003 Bib Cock Nozzle
4 004 Pillar Cock
5 005 Pillar Cock (High Neck)
6 006 Angle Valve
7 007 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm
8 008 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm
9 009 Concealed Stop Cock (Yellow Body)
10 010 Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving (SS Spout
1 o1 Sink Mixer (SS Spout)
12 012 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic)
13 013 Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (wo CrutchvBend
14 014 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik twio CrutcvBend
15 015 Sink Cock (SS Spout)
16 016 Swan Neck (SS Spout)
17 017 Two-in-One Bib Cock
18 018 Two-in-One Angle Valve
19 019 Face
20 020 Knob

Our This Range is made in Brass Purely.

Bib Cock Long Body

MRP
(in )

865/-
750/-
794/-

1058/-

660/
1092/
1092/
1242-
2625/-
3150/
3150/
3866/-
4331/-
1222-
1222-
1313-
1313-

110/~

165/-

/\/(..

Angle Valve Pillar Cock

= 2

Sink Cock Swan Neck

Concealed Stop Cock
15mm | 20mm

Wall Mixer wio Bend

° ®
Adroit

bath fittings

series

rinee.
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Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving

A\

Bib Cock Long Body
sno.| G0€ DESCRIPTION
1 001 Long Nose
2 002 Bib Cock
3 003 Bib Cock Nozzle
4 004 Pillar Cock
5 005 Angle Valve
6 006 Angle Valve (Project)
T 007 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm
8 008 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm
9 009 Concealed Yellow Body
10 010 Center Hole Basin Mixer (SS Spout)
1 o1 Sink Mixer (SS Spout)
12 012 Sink Mixer (Extra Long SS Spout)
13 013 Wall Mixer Non-Telephonic (who CrutchvBend
14 014 Wall Mixer Tik Tik (wio Crutc
15 015 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (wio Crut
16 016 Sink Cock (SS Spout)
17 017 Sink Cock (Extra Long SS Spout)
18 018 Swan Neck (SS Spout)
19 019 Two-in-One Bib Cock
20 020 Two-in-One Angle Valve
21 021 Washing Machine Tap

Our This Range is made in Brass Purely.

-

|

Pillar Cock

M.RP
(inT)
825/-
750/-
793/-

Wall Mixer wio Bend

Sink Cock

Wall Mixer Telephonic wio
Bend/Crutch (Tik-Tik Fitting)

Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving

S i
A
>
Bib Cock Bib Cock Long Body
sno. COF DESCRIPTION o]
1 001 Long Nose 1545
2 002 Bib Cock 1405/-
3 003 Bib Cock Nozzle 1456/-
4 004 Pillar Cock 1545/-
5 005 Angle Valve 1325/
6 006 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1716/
7 007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1757/-
8 008 Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving 4144/-
9 009 Sink Mixer 4144/-
10 010 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 4144/-
1 on Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik twith C nd) | 5295/
12 012 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (with Crusch/Bend| 5945/-
13 013 Sink Cock 2545/
14 014 Swan Neck 2545/-
15 015 Two-in-One Bib Cock 2198/-
16 016 Two-in-One Angle Valve 2152)-
17 017 Face 210/
18 018 Knob 432-
19 019 Concealed Face 310~

Our This Range is made in Brass Purely

T

Bib Cock 2in 1 Pillar Cock

Concealed Stop Cock Sink Cock

15mm | 20mm

&

Swan Neck

-
= Wall

T '7 i

&1

Wall Mixer with Bend

bath fittings

e ze,
series

;

Mixer Telephonic
with Crutch




19

Bib Cock Bib Cock Long Body
sxo.| COE DESCRIPTION e
1 001 | Long Nose 1371/
2 002 Bib Cock 1258/-
3 003 Bib Cock Nozzle 1300/-
4 004 | Pillar Cock 1371
5 005 | Angle Valve 1092-
6 006 | Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1488)-
7 007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1732/-
8 008 Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving 3183-
9 009 | Sink Mixer 4200/
10 010 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 4200/-
1 011 | Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (with CrutchvBend) 5468/-
12 012 | Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (with Crutch/Bend) 6128/
13 013 Sink Cock 2268-
14 014 Swan Neck 2268/-
15 015 Two-in-One Bib Cock 2146/-
16 016 | Two-in-One Angle Valve 2002/-
17 017 | Face 215
18 018 | Knob 363/
19 019 Concealed Face 307/

Our This Range is made in Brass Purely.

Bib Cock 2in 1

Swan Neck

Wall Mixer with Bend

Bib Cock Long Body
sno.| OO0 DESCRIPTION
1 001 | Long Nose
2 002 Bib Cock
3 003 Bib Cock Nozzle
4 004 | Pillar Cock
5 005 | Angle Valve
6 006 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm
7 007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm
8 008 | Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving
9 009 Sink Mixer
10 010 | Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic)
1 011 | Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik twith Cruchs
12 012 | Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (with CrutcivBend)
13 013 Sink Cock
14 014 Swan Neck
15 015 | Two-in-One Bib Cock
16 016 | Two-in-One Angle Valve
17 017 | Face
18 018 | Knob
19 019 | Concealed Face

Our This Range is made in Brass Purely.

M.R.P

| (in )

1545/
1405/-
1456/-
1545/
1325/-
1716/
1757/
4144/-

210-

310~

Concealed Stop Cock
15mm | 20mm

Wall Mixer with Bend

bath fittings

Wall Mixer Telephonic
with Crutch




(e,

HAdrait

bath fittings

bath fittings

Pilr Cock 304" Cartridge Center Hole Basin Mer Revolving
o - ‘s ’ —
Vs . \\
| <4 L
1
B Cock Sink Cock Swan Cock Long Body Pitar Cock Swan Neck

sno.| S00€ DESCRIPTION per-s sno.| OO0 DESCRIPTION &
1 001 Long Nose 1655/ 1 001 Long Nose 178-
2 | 02 | BbCock 1538 2 | 002 | BbCock 13
3 | 003 | PilarCock 16547 3 | 003 | BibCockNozzie 158
4 004 Angle Valve 1280/- < 004 Pillar Cock 1359/
5 | 005  Concesled Stop Cock 15mm 1865 5 | 005 | AngeVave 1011
§ | 006  Concesled Stop Cock 20mm 1865 6§ 006 | Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 13711
7 | 007 | Center Hole Basin Mixer Revohing 5793 7 | 007 | Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1458
8 008 | SinkMuer 6022 8 | 008 | CenterHole Basin Mixer Revoving 3231/-
9 | 009 | WallMier (Non-Telephonic) 6022 9 | 009 | SinkMer 3708/-
10 010 Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (wih CruchvBend) | 6732/ 10 010 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 3705/
1" on Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (with CrutchvBend) 7668/ 1 om Wall Mixer Teleph Tik Tik (with CrachvBend) | 5295/-
12 012 Sink Cock 2662/ 12 012 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik jwith CruichvBend) 5957/-
13 013 Swan Neck 2755/ 13 013 Sink Cock 1928/

14 | 014 | Twoin-OneBib Cock 2709/- 14 | 014 | SwanNeck 1928)- Wall Moxer with Bend Wl m’g‘ﬂ‘z‘m
15 015 Two-in-One Angle Valve 2709/ 15 015 Two-in-One Bib Cock 2011/
16 | 016 Washing Machine Tap 16061 Ui Hil B Mgy Pching 16 | 016 | Twoin-OneAngle Vaive 2028

21 Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. 2



bath fittings

bath fittings

Center Hole Basin Mixer

Bib Cock Sink Cock Long Body Pillar Cock Swan Neck
smo.| G0 | DESCRIPTION | o .;_ 7 smo.| Gof | DESCRIPTION | n®
1 001 Long Nose 1329/ « 1 001 Long Nose 1545/
2 002 | BibCock 1218/- 2 002 | BibCock 1405)-
3 003 | BibCock Nozzle 1263 3 003 | BibCock Nozzle 1456
4 004 | Pilar Cock 13271 4 004 | Pilar Cock 1545/-
5 005 | AngleValve 1060/- 5 005 | Angle Valve 1325/-
6 006 | Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1443 6 006 | Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 17161
7 007 | Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1675/- 7 007 | Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1756)-
8 008 | Center Hole Basin Mixer 3520/- Concealed Stop Cock Bib Cock 2in 1 8 008 | Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving 4145
9 | 009 | SinkMixer 4065/- Smn | ZLmm 9 | 009 | SinkMier 4145/
10 | 010 | Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 4065/- 10 | 010 | Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 4145/
1" o1 Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (with CrutchvBend) | 5295/- 1 on Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (wih CrchvBend) | 5295/~
12 012 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik {with CrutchvBend) 5957/- % 12 012 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (wih CruachvBend) 5957/
13 | 013 | SinkCock 2197/- 13 | 013 | SinkCock 2545/-
14 014 Swan Neck 2197 | 14 014 Swan Neck 2545/-
15 | 015 | Twoin-OneBib Cock 2077/- Wall Mocer Telephonic 15 | 015 | Two-in-One Bib Cock 2197
16 | 016 | Twoin-OneAngie Vaive 2026)- with Crutch 16 | 016 | Two-in-One Angle Vaive 2152 —
17 | 017 | Face 210- 17 | 017 | Face 210-
18 | 018 | Knob 3510 18 | 018 | Knob 4320-
19 | 019 | Concealed Face 297)- oo 19 | 019 | Concealed Face 310-
23 Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. 2



. ®
HAdroit

bath fittings bath fittings
( )series C/vl“l) series
Center Hole Basin Mixer (Brass Spout) Center Hole Basin Mixer (Brass Spout)

Bib Cock Long Body Bib Cock 2in 1 Pillar Cock Bib Cock Bib Cock Long Body Pillar Cock
CODE M.R.P CODE MR.P -
§.NO. NO. DESCRIPTION in?d S.NO. NO. DESCRIPTION (in ) /s
1 001 Long Nose 1165/ 1 001 Long Nose 985/- A
2 002 Bib Cock 1008/~ 2 002 Bib Cock B77I-
3 003 Bib Cock Nozzle 1057/ 3 003 Bib Cock Nozzle 922/- T |
4 004 Pillar Cock 1188/- 4 004 Pillar Cock 985/ ! | 111
5 | 005 | AngleVale 935/- q P 5 | 005 | AngleValve 750/- "aa }
6 006 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1362/- : \\ 8 #o FECINNION SRy ot
b "¢ ‘
7 007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1458/ Concealed Stop Cock Sink Cock (Brass Spout) P 7 007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1207)- Sink Cock (Brass Spout) Swan Neck (Brass Spout)
15mm | 20mm i | .
008 ter Hol in Mixer Revol 18/-
8 008 Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving 3040/- Z | l‘ A & Ganter Hole Bast Mbar: Foiving L
F“‘ 9 009 | SinkM 35200
9 009 Sink Mixer 3705/- - ¢ ‘ ink Mixer
p— 10 010 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 3520/- d
10 010 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 3705/- / \ \
1 om Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (wo C 4037/-
1 o1 Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (with CrtchvBend) | 4884/-
| 12 012 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (wio CrutctvBend| 4500/-
12 012 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (with CrutchvBend 5348/- . < - < '
Ik € 13 013 Sink Cock 1870/-
13 013 Sink Cock 1884/- Wall Mixer Telephonic gy Wall Mixer Telephonic
- . with Crutch 14 014 | SwanNeck 1870)- » ‘V. wio Crutch
14 014 Swan Neck 1884/- IH { R
| 15 015 Two-in-One Bib Cock 1485/ k‘!
15 015 Two-in-One Bib Cock 20771~ 016 . One Ancle Valv . ) )
Swan Neck (Brass Spout) Wall Mixer with Bend i MOERne Sgi Vema il Concasiad g Cock Bib Cock 2in 1
16 016 Two-in-One Angle Valve 2028/- 15mm | 20mm
17 017 Concealed Stop Cock Yellow Body 1341/-

25 Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (For SS Pipe 2 - 100 will be reduced from net Prices.) Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (For SS Pipe T - 100 will be reduced from net Prices.) 2%



bath fittings

L

seriesa

series
Center Hole Basin Mixer (Brass Spout) Center Hole Basin Mixer

' 1: : f "
’f ‘ & ' /‘E = { | / ‘ l
- ¥y ) N 2 r"
\ \k ¢ ‘ﬁ ! u f “-I |'h'\‘
- L Y/ ‘(( —“&J
- -/ ’
Bib Cock Long Body Pillar Cock Sink Cock Sink Mixer
Bib Cock Long Body Pilar Cod Swan Neck (Brass Spout)
il X
M.R.P M.R.P
sno.| G0€ DESCRIPTION P sno. OF DESCRIPTION %
1 001 Long Nose 1050/~ 1 001 Long Body 1156/-
) 002 Bib Cock 963- 2 002 Bib Cock 975/)-
Pill K I p
3 003 | BibCock Nozzle 1011/- : e o P~&
4 004 | Angle Vaive (M) 867/ \ 3, |
- 004 Pillar Cock 1092/
illar Cocl 5 005 Angle Valve (H) 975/- 1
5 005 Angle Valve 835- 6 006 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1417)-
6 006 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1187/- 7 007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1417)-
- 007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1207/ 8 008 Center Hole Basin Mixer 3520/-
'
8 008 Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving 3097/~ 3 g b SR Mo o
: E 10 010 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 4065/-
! - i E
g AN Stk Miner ) : 1 011 | Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik wih Cruich 5129/
10 010 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 3520/- 12 012 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik fwith CrichvBe 5592/-
1" o1 Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (wio Crute 4037/- 13 013 Sink Cock 1999/-
12 012 | Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (wo CrutchBend 4500/- 5 14 014 | Swan Neck 1999/
13 013 Sink Cock 1870/ 15 015 Two-in-One Bib Cock 1407/-
16 016 Two-in-One Angle Valve 1467/-
14 014 Swan Neck 1870/-
L 17 | 017 | Washing Machine Tap 1018/-
1 1 Two-in- k 1585/-
5 015 wo-in-One Bib Coc 585/ St e B Wall Mier T ic 18 018 Face 175/ S— Wall Mixer Telephonic
16 016 | Two-in-One Angle Valve 1585/- ! wio Crutch 19 019 | Knob 385/- g with Crutch
17 017 Concealed Stop Cock Yellow Body 1341/ 20 020 Concealed Face 215/

27 Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (For SS Pipe ¥ - 100 will be reduced from net Prices.) Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. 2%



swo. GO0
1 001
2 002
3 003
4 004
5 005
6 006
7 007
8 008
9 009
10 010
1" on
12 012
13 013
14 014
15 015
16 016
17 017

29  Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (For SS Pipe ¥ - 100 will be reduced from net Prices.)

Bib/Cock |Long Body

DESCRIPTION

Long Nose

Bib Cock

Bib Cock Nozzle

Pillar Cock

Angle Valve

Concealed Stop Cock 15mm
Concealed Stop Cock 20mm

Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving
Sink Mixer

Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic)

Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (wic CrutchvBend)
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (wio CrutchBend)
Sink Cock

Swan Neck

Two-in-One Bib Cock

Two-in-One Angle Valve

Concealed Stop Cock Yellow Body

M.R.P
(inT)

1050/-

1011/
1092/-

1186/-
1207/
3097/-

4037/-
4500/-
1870/-
1870/
1585/-
1585/-
1341-

Wall Mxer wio Bend

bath fittings

ra

Swan Neck (Brass Spout)

swo. CO0E

1 001

2 002

3 003

4 004

5 005

6 006

7 007

8 008

9 009

10 010

11 om

12 012

13 013

14 014

Wall Mixer Telephonic = b
wio Crutch 16 016
T 017

Bib Cock Long Body

DESCRIPTION

Long Nose

Bib Cock

Pillar Cock

Angle Valve

Concealed Stop Cock 15mm
Concealed Stop Cock 20mm

Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving
Sink Mixer

Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic)

Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik TiK (wio CrutchvBend)
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (wio CrutchBend)
Sink Cock

Swan Neck

Two-in-One Bib Cock

Two-in-One Angle Valve

Washing Machine Tap

Concealed Stop Cock Yellow Body

Our This Range is made in Brass Purely.

MR.P
(in %)

1092-

1186/-
1207/-
3097/
3520/-

4037)-
4500/-
1870/-
1870/
1585/-
1585/
1011/
1341/

Wall Moxer wio Bend

bath fittings

Swan Neck (Brass Spout)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
wio Crutch



bath fittings bath fittings

.

LA o
series

series

Center Hole Basin Mixer (Brass Spout)

e

Bib Cock Long Body Pillar Cock Swan Neck Bib Cock Long Body Pillar Cock Swan Neck (Brass Spout)
CODE M.RP CODE M.R.P
§.NO. NO. DESCRIPTION (in?) S.NO. NO. DESCRIPTION (in?)
1 001 Long Nose 986/- 1 001 Long Nose 1165/
2 002 Bib Cock 878/ 2 002 | BibCock 1008/ s
3 | 003 | BibCockNozze 822i- 3 003 | BibCock Nozzle 107)- \
Pill -
¢ e 'arc{x‘k o 4 004 | Pillar Cock 1188/ ‘
5 005 Pillar Cock (High Neck) 1103/-
5 005 Angle Valve 935/-
6 006 Angle Valve 750/
Concealed Stop Cock 15 1362/-
7 007 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1186/ 6 006 cea op mm
8 008 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1207/- 7 007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1458/-
9 009 Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving 3018/- 8 008 | Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving 3040- p [ iJ A |
f - - . |
10 | 010 | Sink Mixer 35200- 9 009 | Sink Mixer 3705/- \y | ‘tﬂ
- |
1" on Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 3520/- 10 010 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 3705/- ]
12 012 Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (wo CruchvBend) | 4037/- 1" on Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (with CrachvBend) | 4884/-
13 013 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (wio Crutch/Bend) 4500/-
12 | 012 | Wall Mixer3in 1 Tk Tik 5348 l I
14 014 Sink Cock 1870/-
13 013 Sink Cock 1884/-
15 015 Swan Neck 1870/
14 014 Swan Neck 1884/-
16 016 Two-in-One Bib Cock 1485/ R Wall Mixer T ic Vil Miscer with B Wall Mixer Telephonic
17 | 017 | Two-in-OneAngle Valve 1485/ e wio Crutch 15 015 | Two-in-One Bib Cock 277 e with Crutch
18 018 Concealed Stop Cock Yellow Body 1341/ 16 016 Two-in-One Angle Valve 2028/-

31 Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (For SS Pipe 2 - 100 will be reduced from net Prices.) Our This Range is made in Brass Purely 2



bath fittings bath fittings

Wall Moer wio Bend Center Hole Basin Mixer (Brass Spout)
— .
\
J% @‘ﬁf:\
Bib Cock Long Body Pillar Cock Sink Cock (Brass Spout) Bib Cock Bib Cock Long Body Concealed Stop Cock
15mm | 20mm
CODE M.R.P CODE M.R.P
SNo. o, DESCRIPTION Pt SNO. “uo DESCRIPTION L n®)
1 001 Long Nose 985/- 1 001 Long Body 1156/-
2 002 Bib Cock 877/ 2 002 Bib Cock 975/-
3 | 003 | BibCockNozzle 922/- I Pitor Cock L y .
. " oL 4 004 | Angle Valve (M) 867/-
lla 2
o 5 | 005 | AngleVave(H) 975/-
SAIRNU0G ] Angle Valve et 6 | 008 | Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1417/-
6 006 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1186/~ T 007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1417/
7 007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1207/ 8 008 Center Hole Basin Mixer 3520/-
8 008 | Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving 3018/- 9 009 | Sink Mixer 406G5-
10 010 | Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic] 4065/- )
9 | 009 | SinkMoer 3520- ) " N /
1 011 | Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tk (wth CrutchBend) | 5129/ - - £ f
101010 Wal Mixar (Non-Telephoric) R 12 | 012 | WolMixer3in 1 TR Tk wnCngens) | 56921 i, ,
1" on Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (wio CruictvBend) | 4037/- 13 013 Sink Cock 1999/- o
12 012 | Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik 4500/- 14 014 | Swan Neck 1999/ p
13 013 | Sink Cock 1870/- 15 015 | Two-in-One Bib Cock 1407/
1 i
14 014 Swan Neck B 6 016 Two-in-One Angle Valve 1467/
17 017 Washing Machine Tap 1018/
15 015 | Two-in-One Bib Cock 1485/
Wall Mixer Telephonic 18 | 018 | Face 175- —— Wall Mixer Telephonic
16 | 016 | Two-in-One Angle Valve 1485/ wio Crutch 19 | 019 | Knob 385/ e with Crutch
17 017 Concealed Stop Cock Yellow Body 1341/ 20 020 Concealed Face 2751-

33 Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (For SS Pipe 2 - 100 will be reduced from net Prices.) Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. %



sNo. o
1 001
2 | o2
3| o
‘| om
5 | o5
)
7 007
8 | oo
9 | oo
10 | o
1" on
2 o
3 o
14 014
15 | o015
6 | 06
17 07

Bib Cock

DESCRIPTION

Long Nose

Bib Cock

Bib Cock Nozzle

Pillar Cock

Angle Valve

Concealed Stop Cock 15mm
Concealed Stop Cock 20mm

Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving
Sink Mixer

Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic)

Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (wio CrutchvBend)
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (wio CrusctvBend)
Sink Cock

Swan Neck

Two-in-One Bib Cock

Two-in-One Angle Valve

Concealed Stop Cock Yellow Body

M.R.P
(inT)

8771

1485/-
1341/-

Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (For SS Pipe 2 - 100 will be reduced from net Prices.)

Wall Mixer wio Bend

bath fittings

Swan Neck (Brass Spout)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
wio Crutch

sNo. —
1 001
2 | o2
3| o
4 | om
5 | o0
6 | 006
7 007
8 | o8
)
0 | o
1 on
12 012
1B o
14 014
5 o1
6 | 0
17 017

Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (For SS Pipe T - 100 will be reduced from net Prices.)

Bib Cock Long Body

DESCRIPTION

Long Nose

Bib Cock

Bib Cock Nozzle

Pillar Cock

Angle Valve

Concealed Stop Cock 15mm
Concealed Stop Cock 20mm

Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving
Sink Mixer

Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic)

Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (wio CrucivBend)
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (wio Crutch/Bend)
Sink Cock

Swan Neck

Two-in-One Bib Cock

Two-in-One Angle Valve

Concealed Stop Cock Yellow Body

MR.P

_ (in%)

8771

750/-
1186/-
1207-
3018/

1341/-

bath fittings

Swan Neck (Brass Spout)

Wall Mixer wio Bend




S.NO.

o e N ! B W N

1

CODE |

E§8888288R8S5

011
012
013
014
015
016
017

DESCRIPTION

Long Nose

Bib Cock

Bib Cock Nozzle

Pillar Cock

Angle Valve
Concealed Stop Cock 15mm
Concealed Stop Cock 20mm

Sink Mixer

Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic)

Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik jwio CrutchvBend)
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (wo CrusctvBend)
Sink Cock

Swan Neck

Two-in-One Bib Cock
Two-in-One Angle Valve
Concealed Stop Cock Yellow Body

| MRP
(o3 |

1485/
1341/

37 OurThis Range is made in Brass Purely. (For SS Pipe 2 - 100 will be reduced from net Prices.)

bath fittings

|
=

Wall Mixer Telephonic

@ o N O O E W N -

-
=1

11

o

5885588 8¢%538

015
016
017

Bib Cock Long Body

DESCRIPTION

Long Nose

Bib Cock

Bib Cock Nozzle

Pillar Cock

Angle Valve
Concealed Stop Cock 15mm
Concealed Stop Cock 20mm

Sink Mixer

Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic)

Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (wo CruchvBend)
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (wo CruchiBend)
Sink Cock

Swan Neck

Two-in-One Bib Cock
Two-in-One Angle Vaive
Concealed Stop Cock Yellow Body

| MRP
T (In n .

877l

750/-
1186/-
1207)-
3018/-
3520/-
3520/-
4037/
4500/-
1870
1870/
1485/-
1485/-
1341)-

Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (For SS Pipe ¥ - 100 will be reduced from net Prices.)

bath fittings

|

Swan Neck (Brass Spout)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
wio Crutch




. ® ° ®
HAdrait HAdrait

bath fittings bath fittings
o
series series
p— Iy ) A
/
r ™ 4
2‘/" . \ \ \ ‘ \P-\ﬁd -
’ { - 8
Bib Cock Pillar Cock Bib Cock Long Body Pillar Cock Swan Neck (Brass Spout)
CODE M.R.P CODE MR.P
S.NO. NO. DESCRIPTION (in ) S.NO. NO. DESCRIPTION (in 3
1 001 Long Nose 985/ 1 001 Long Body 1156/
2 002 Bib Cock 877/- . \ 2 002 | BibCock 975 y
3 | 03 | BibCockNozze 922- R P Cock s t &
4 004 Angle Valve (M) 867/-
4 004 Pillar Cock 985/- -
5 005 Angle Vaive (H) 975-
5 005 Angle Valve 750/ 6 006 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1417)-
6 006 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1186/- 7 007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1417)-
T 007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1207/- 8 008 Center Hole Basin Mixer 3520/-
8 008 Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving 3018/- 9 009 Sink Mixer 4065/-
1 1 Wall M n-Telephoni 4065/- N -
9 | 009 | SinkMixer 3520 BRI " Mver (NonTelephoric) o AW £S5 5., —
11 011 | Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik tweh Cruchend) | 5129/ ' - C
10 010 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephoni - 1 L b ﬁ" /
Fran Wiorar (Ron-Tesemonc) st 12 012 | Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik T (with CrctvBend 5592/ O . -
1" on Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (wic CrutchvBend) | 4037/ 13 013 Sink Cock 1999/ — | —
12 012 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (wio Crutch/Bend| 4500/- 14 014 Swan Neck 1999/ i
13 013 Sink Cock 1870/ 15 015 Two-in-One Bib Cock 1407/-
14 014 Swan Neck 1870/- 16 016 Two-in-One Angle Vaive 1467/-
17 017 Washing Machine Tap 1018/
15 015 Two-in-One Bib Cock 1485/ 8
i 1 018 Face 175- Wall M ; }
Swan Neck w Wall Mixer Telephonic
k] A /. Vall Mixer with Bend . s
16 016 Two-in-One Angle Valve 1485 19 019 Knob 385/, ! with Crutch
17 017 Concealed Stop Cock Yellow Body 1341/- 20 020 Concealed Face 275)-

39  Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (For SS Pipe 2 - 100 wil be reduced from net Prices.) Our This Range is made in Brass Purely



Bib Cock Long Body
sno.| S9OF DESCRIPTION
1 001 Long Nose
2 002 Bib Cock
3 003 Pillar Cock
4 004 Pillar Cock High Neck
5 005 Angle Valve
6 006 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm
7 007 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm
8 008 Center Hole Basin Mixer (Brass Spout)
9 009 Sink Mixer (Brass Spout)
10 010 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic)
1 on Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (who CrutchvBend)
12 012 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (wio CrusctvBend)
13 013 Sink Cock (Brass Spout)
14 014 Swan Neck (Brass Spout)
15 015 Two-in-One Bib Cock
16 016 Two-in-One Angle Valve
17 017 Washing Machine Tap
18 018 Concealed Stop Cock Yellow Body

M.R.P
(inT)

865/

750/

865/-
1058/~

660/-
1092/
1092/-
2850/
3346/
3346/
3866/-
4331/
1665/-
1665/-
1312
1312

793/
1242/

Pillar Cock

Wall Mixer wio Bend

41 Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (For SS Pipe ¥ - 100 will be reduced from net Prices.)

Swan Neck

Wall Mixer Telephonic
wio Crutch

bath fittings

S.NO. c:g.z
1 001
2 | ow
3 om
4 om
5 | 005
6 | 006
7 007
8 | 008
9 | o
0 o0
1" on
2 o
3 o
14 014
5 015
6 | 016

Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (For SS Pipe ¥ - 100 will be reduced from net Prices.)

DESCRIPTION
Long Nose
Bib Cock
Bib Cock Nozzle
Pillar Cock
Angle Valve
Concealed Stop Cock 15mm
Concealed Stop Cock 20mm
Center Hole Basin Mixer Revolving
Sink Mixer
Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic)
Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (with CrutchvBend)
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (with Crutch/Bend)
Sink Cock
Swan Neck
Two-in-One Bib Cock
Two-in-One Angle Valve

MR.P

| (in )

1165/-

1057/-
1188/-

1362~
1458/
3040/-
3705/
3705/
4884/-
5348/~
1884/~
1884/~
2077)-

2028)-

HAdroit

bath fittings

Wall Mixer Telephonic with Crutch

42



bath fittings

Angle Vaive Bib Cock Long Body Pillar Cock Swan Neck (Brass Spout)

sno.| S00€ DESCRIPTION e sno.| OO0 DESCRIPTION ]
1 001 Long Nose 985/~ 1 001 Long Nose 865/-
2 002 | BibCock 877)- 2 002 | BibCock 7501-
3 | 003 | BibCockNozzle 922 SIS P Cock o
- po— 4 | 03A | Pilar Cock High Neck 1058/-
5 | 005 | Angevae 750 0 et sl
8 006 | Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1186/ g B Comonsiunl G Gosk 1w i
7 007 | Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1207)- T R Sxrowit Sio Co dines s
‘ 8 007 | Center Hole Basin Mixer (Brass Spout) 2850/-
8 | 008 | CenterHole Basin Mixer Revolving 3018- , 008 | Sk e (Brass Spoet e
' Vo R o 10 | 009 | Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 3346
n Bt e R 1 010 | Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik two CrdcvBend) | 3866/~
fl RN YW M Telaphoric T TH e Guiton] [ 12 | 011 | Wall Mixer 3in 1 Tik Tik (wo CrichiBend) 4331)-
12 012 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Tik Tik (wio CruscivBend) 4500/- 13 012 Sink Cock (Brass Spout) 1665/-
13 013 Sink Cock 1870/- = 14 013 Swan Neck (Brass Spout) 1665/-
14 | 014 | SwanNeck 1870/- 15 | 014 | Two-in-One Bib Cock 1312-
15 | 015 | Twoin-One Bib Cock 1485/- 16 | 015 | Two-in-OneAngle Valve 1312-

16 | 016 | Two-in-OneAngle Valve 1485/- b 17 | 016 | Washing Machine Tap 793 Wall Mixer wio Bend i
17 | 017 | Concealed Stop Cock Yellow Body 1341/- 18 | 017 | Concealed Stop Cock Yellow Body 1242-

43  Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (For SS Pipe 2 - 100 will be reduced from net Prices.) Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. (For SS Pipe ¥ - 100 will be reduced from net Prices.) 4



HAdroit

bath fittings

bath fittings

‘ —
l/—‘ ~
Pillar Cock Angle Valve Swan Neck (S.S Spout) Bib Cock Long Body Bib Cock Angle Valve
CODE M.R.P CODE MR.P
S.NO. NO. DESCRIPTION (in? S.NO. NO. DESCRIPTION (in?)
1 001 | LongBody 937- ‘ 1 001 | LongBody 540/-
2 002 Bib Cock 908/-
2 002 L Extra Hea 620/
3 003 Washing Tap 941/ ong Body ki
4 004 Pillar Cock 9371~ 3 003 Bib Cock 540/-
5 005 Pillar Cock High Neck 1280/
4 004 Pillar Cock Heavy 620/-
6 006 Angle Valve 826/-
7 007 | Concealed Stop Cock 15mm Yellow Body | 1119 5 005 | Angle Valve 438
8 008 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm Yellow Body 119/- 6 006 Angle Valve Extra Heavy 472-
9 009 Center Hole Basin Mixer (SS Spout) 2781/-
7 7 75/~
10 | 010 | Sink Mixer (SS Spout) 3035- e e i
" o1 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 3035/~ 8 008 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 670/-
12 012 Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (wio CrutchvBens) | 4005/~
9 009 Sink Cock (SS Spout) 1200/-
13 013 Sink Cock (SS Spout) 1312-
14 014 Swan Neck (SS Spout) 1312- 10 010 Swan Neck (SS Spout) 12000
15 015 Two-in-One Bib Cock 1483/ Wel Mier T 1" o011 Knob 155/-
16 016 Two-in-One Angle Valve 1483/- wio Cruich Swan Neck (SS Spout)
17 017 Stop Cock 8807 12 012 Face 15/

45  Our This Range is made in Brass Purely. Available in Zinc Knob Only. 4



swo, | CODE
1 001
2 002
3 003
4 004
5 005
6 006
7 007
8 008
9 009
10 010
1" on
12 012
13 013
14 014
15 015
16 016
17 017
18 018
19 018
20 020

DESCRIPTION

Long Body

Long Body Extra Heavy

Bib Cock

Pillar Cock Extra Heavy

Angle Valve (M)

Angle Valve (H)
Concealed Stop Cock 15mm
Concealed Stop Cock 20mm

Center Hole Basin Mixer (SS Spout)

Sink Mixer (SS Spout)

Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic)

Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik wo CrutchvBend)
Sink Cock (SS Spout)

Swan Neck (SS Spout)
Two-in-One Bib Cock
Two-in-One Angle Valve

Face

Knob

Stop Cock 20mm 788). Sink Cock (SS Spout)
Stop Cock 15mm 788/

47  Our This Range is made in Brass Purely.

HAdrait

(e,

bath fittings

sno. SO0
1 001
2 002
3 003
4 004
5 005
6 006
7 007
8 008

Bib Cock Long Body

DESCRIPTION

Pillar Cock

Angle Valve

Concealed Stop Cock 15mm

Concealed Stop Cock 20mm

Sink Cock (SS Spout)

Swan Neck (SS Spout)

Our This Range is made in Brass Purely.

MR.P

| (in?)

7500

676/

7500

577/-

1005/-

1198/-

1198/

bath fittings

Bib Cock Angle Vaive

Swan Neck (SS Spout)



bath fittings

\ Adroit

bath fittings

Bib Cock Long Body Angle Vaive Swan Neck (5.5 Spout)
| CODE | MRP ' CODE | ' MR.P
S. NO NO. | DESCRIPTION | n7) s NO NO. | DESCRIPTION @7 |
1 001 690/ e
Long Body 1 001 | LongBody 690/ o~
2 002 Bib Cock 610/~ 2 002 Bib Cock 610/~
ing Machine T: T73-
3 003 | Pillar Cock 860/ 3 003 | Washing ap
4 004 Pillar Cock 660/-
4 10/-
oo g i o 5 005 Pillar Cock High Neck 1136/-
5 | 005 | Concealed Siop Cock 15mm 832- 6 | 008 | Angevave —
6 006 Center Hole Basin Mixer (SS Spout) 2643)- 7 007 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 832-
7 007 Sink Mixer (S Spout) 2760)- 8 008 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 928/-
9 009 Center Hole Basin Mixer (SS Spout) 2643/-
8 008 Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 2760/-
: ’ 10 010 Sink Mixer (SS Spout) 2760/-
9 009 Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (wio CruicvBens) | 3486/~ 1 o Wall Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 2760/-
10 010 Sink Cock (SS Spout) 1305/- 12 012 Wall Mixer Telephonic Tik Tik (wio CrachBens) | 3486/~
11| 011 | SwanNeck (SS Spout) 1321/- 13 | 013 | Sink Cock (S Spout) 1305
14 014 Swan Neck (SS Spout) 1321-
12 | 012 | Two-n-OneBb Cock 1222- Wall Mxer Telephonic
wio Crutch 15 015 Two-in-One Bib Cock 1222-
13 013 Two-in-One Angle Valve 1222/- 18 016 Two-in-One Angle Valve 12221

49 Avaiable in Zinc Knob Only. ' Available in Zinc Knob Only. »



N Advoit

' bath fittings

bath fittings

-

B Cock Long Body Bb Cock Angle Valve Bib Cock Long Body e
CODE M.RP CODE M.R.P
S.NO. NO. DESCRIPTION (in ¥ S.NO. NO. DESCRIPTION in?)
1 001 Long Body 677l 1 001 Long Body 580/
G - e 1
2 002 Bib Cock 600/ 2 002 Bib Cock 573
3 003 Pillar Cock 677/
3 003 Pillar Cock 505/-
4 004 | Angle Valve 492)-
4 004 | Angle Valve 573-
5 005 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 758/-
5 005 | Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 759/-
6 006 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 926/-
6 006 Sink Cock (SS Spout) 131
1 Concealed Stop Cock
7 007 Sink Cock (SS Spout) 1140/ 15mm | 20mm Swan Neck (SS Spout) c Stop Cock
15mm | 20mm
- o Soun k8 ; o 7 007 Swan Neck (SS Spout) 1311

51  Available in Zinc Knob Only. Available in Zinc Knob Only. 52



®

bath fittings

bath fittings

Angle Vaive Pressmatic Pillar Cock Pressmatic (Premium)
T 2065/- T 1875/ T 2365/-

Angle Valve

SNO. . DESCRIPTION _ por's |

1 001 Long Nose 690/-

2 002 Bib Cock 610/

3 003 Pillar Cock 660/-

4 004 | Angle Valve 610/

5 005 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 832/-

6 006 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 930/-

7 007 Center Hole Basin Mixer (SS Spout) 2643/-

8 008 Sink Mixer (SS Spout) 2760/-

9 009 | Wal Mixer (Non-Telephonic) 2760

10 010 | Wall Mixer Telephonic (wio Crutch/Bend) | 3486/

" on Wall Mixer 3in 1 3950/

12 012 Sink Cock (SS Spout) 1305/-

13 013 Swan Neck (SS Spout) 1321

14 014 Two-in-One Bib Cock 1222

15 015 Two-in-One Angle Valve 1222

16 016 | Washing Machine Tap 750/ Swan Neck (SS Spout)

Diverter Body Medium (4 Way) 40mm Diverter Body Hi-Flow 46mm

17 07 | Knob 120~ T5312- 2 6250~

s3  Available in Zinc Knob Only. 54
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